R  95.00 Lakhs(R Ninty five lakhs only) and 
shall be valid for minimum period of 150 
days from last day of submission of tender. 

5. Availability of tender document   tender document can be had from General 
Manager (CM&W) Corporate Office, 
Faridabad on payment of R 25000/- (Twenty 
five thousand only) – Non refundable by 
way of DD in favour of NPCC Ltd payable at 
Faridabad. 

6. Validity of Tender 120 days from date of submission of tender 
7. Sale of Tender Documents  From 25.06.2012 to 13.07.2012 on working 

days(11.00 A.M. to 4.00 P.M.)

[...]

Tender documentscan be viewed at our official website www.npcc.gov.inwhich is 
only for viewing not for quoting and the agencies fulfilling the requirements may 
submit the application along with the details/documents stated in para 10 of NIT to 
purchase the documents on payment of ` 25000.00 (`Twenty Five Thousand only) 
(Non-refundable) by DD in favour of NPCC Limited, payable at Faridabad. Tender 
documents will not be sent by post or courier.  

Tender documents duly completed in all respect shall be received up to 16:30 Hrs 
on  13/07/2012 in the office of GM (CM&W), C.O.